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The aim of our quarterly Infotableau is to present selected macroeconomic indicators. 
The current publication uses data for the fourth quarter of 2023. It focuses on Hungary, 

but occasionally provides international comparative data.

MACROECONOMIC INDICATORS 2024/1

VALUE OF GDP AT CURRENT PRICES 
Billion HUF Compared to same period in 

previous year
Compared to previous 

quarter

GDP VOLUME INDICES*

21 375 +0.5% 0.0%
*Seasonally and calendar adjusted data

CONTRIBUTION TO GDP CHANGE, 2023 Q4
Compared to same period in previous year, percentage point

Agriculture, forestry and fishing

By section

2.5
Industry 

−1.1

Construction

−0.5

Services

−0.6
Taxes less subsidies on products

−0.2

Gross capital formation

Final concumption

By use item

0.1

−4.2

External trade balance 
4.1

*Unadjusted raw data

ECONOMIC GROWTH IN INTERNATIONAL COMPARISON, 2023 Q4

GDP PER CAPITA AT CURRENT PRICES*
Thousand euro per capita
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CHANGE OF GDP VOLUME*
Compared to same period in previous year, 
percentage

*Unadjusted raw data

5.6

7.2

13.5

5.8

5.8 5.0

4.1

n.a

1.5

−0.2

−1.7

1.3

0.0 1.0

1.8

4.32.27.8



The Infotableau is designed to inform Members of Parliament and is protected by copyright.

It contains the most recent data available at the time of publication.

INFORMATION SERVICE FOR MPs

INTERNET: www.parlament.hu/infoszolg | INTRANET: intra.parlament.hu/infoszolg| E-MAIL: infoszolg@parlament.hu | PHONE: (1) 441-6486 

EXTERNAL TRADE IN GOODS BY MAIN PARTNER COUNTRY GROUPS, 2023 Q4
Percentage

76.6

70.1

EU Member States

16.9

4.9 5.5

2.8

CHANGE IN VOLUME OF 
INVESTMENTS, 2023 Q4
Compared to same period in previous 
year

OUTPUT VALUE OF INVESTMENTS IN THE NATIONAL 
ECONOMY, 2023 Q4
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MACROECONOMIC INDICATORS 2024/1

REFERENCE > Irén Horváth: Macroeconomic indicators 2024/1 – Information Service for MPs, 2024/7 Infotableau. 
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billion HUF 
at current prices, 
of which 

5903
60 40percentage percentage

Construction investments Investments in machinery and 
equipment

17−3.0%

−1.1%

−4.1%Total investment 
activity
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Construction 
investments

Investments in machinery 
and equipment

TOP 3 SECTORS IN TERMS OF INVESTMENT 
PERFORMANCE IN THE NATIONAL ECONOMY, 2023 Q4
Billion HUF at current prices

6 VALUE OF EXTERNAL TRADE 
IN GOODS
Billion HUF at current prices
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Asian countries American countries

Export
Import

Export Import

SOURCES > 1 > HCSO-STADAT: 21.2.1.2.; 21.2.1.3. | 2 > HCSO-STADAT: 21.2.1.20.; 21.2.1.21. | 3 > Eurostat: Main GDP aggregates per capita 
[namq_10_pc]; GDP and main components (output, expenditure and income) [namq_10_gdp]| 4, 5, 6 > HCSO-STADAT: 3.2.1.2.; 3.2.1.4. | 
7, 8 > HCSO-STADAT: 17.2.1.4.  HCSO - HUNGARIAN CENTRAL STATISTICAL OFFICE

Transportation and storage

623

Manufacturing

1899 1217

Real estate 12 924

16 364

11 687

9 838

13 793

15 286

11 393

10 484

2023
Q4

2022
Q4

2021
Q4

2020
Q4
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http://www.parlament.hu/infoszolg
http://intra.parlament.hu/infoszolg
mailto:infoszolg@parlament.hu
https://www.ksh.hu/stadat_files/gdp/hu/gdp0086.html
https://www.ksh.hu/stadat_files/gdp/hu/gdp0087.html
https://www.ksh.hu/stadat_files/gdp/hu/gdp0104.html
https://www.ksh.hu/stadat_files/gdp/hu/gdp0105.html
https://ec.europa.eu/eurostat/databrowser/view/namq_10_pc/default/table?lang=en
https://ec.europa.eu/eurostat/databrowser/view/namq_10_gdp/default/table?lang=en
https://www.ksh.hu/stadat_files/ber/hu/ber0009.html
https://www.ksh.hu/stadat_files/ber/hu/ber0011.html
https://www.ksh.hu/stadat_files/kkr/hu/kkr0043.html
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